
Timing & Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 

                                                                      

                      12th Annual Habitat 5K Walk/Run 

                        Sunday Oct. 30, 2016 3:00PM 

                            Sweet Briar College 

  Weather:  79 degrees, sunny, wind NW 8-10mph 

  

Place Name                Age S City            St Time    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Dylan Wright         16 M Lynchburg       VA   21:38  6:59  

    2 Roger Koehler        62 M Lexington       VA   23:07  7:28  

    3 Richard Webb         11 M Lynchburg       VA   23:42  7:39  

    4 Ryan Webb            37 M Lynchburg       VA   23:44  7:40  

    5 Darrell Wargo        48 M Lynchburg       VA   24:47  8:00  

    6 Felix Lopez          63 M Lynchburg       VA   25:39  8:17  

    7 Avery Howard         23 F Amherst         VA   25:45  8:19  

    8 Melvin Taylor        50 M Madison Heights VA   26:08  8:26  

    9 Leslie Puckett       40 F Williamsburg    VA   27:26  8:51  

   10 Diane Pettyjohn      54 F Monroe          VA   28:14  9:07  

   11 Sara Ly Christian    61 F Madison Heights VA   30:14  9:46  

   12 Sophie Dessart       18 F Amherst         VA   32:13 10:24  

   13 Ben McGann           30 M Lynchburg       VA   34:31 11:09  

   14 Victoria Lee         54 F Madison Heights VA   35:22 11:25  

   15 Pat Huber            58 F Belmont         WA   35:28 11:27  

   16 Bonnie Obert         57 F Madison Heights VA   36:15 11:42  

   17 Hutter William       64 M Lynchburg       VA   37:16 12:02  

   18 Phillip Brammer      28 M Lynchburg       VA   37:30 12:06  

   19 Karlynn McCarthy     18 F Sweet Briar     VA   37:37 12:09  

   20 Angelia Pippin       52 F Huddleston      VA   37:52 12:13  

   21 Laurie McMinn        61 F Madison Heights VA   38:00 12:16  

   22 Jamarr Scott         31 M Lynchburg       VA   38:11 12:20  

   23 Cailyn Friend        10 F Monroe          VA   39:19 12:41  

   24 Stephanie Friend     40 F Monroe          VA   39:21 12:42  

   25 Mary McCarthy        53 F Lynchburg       VA   40:29 13:04  

   26 William Richards     54 M Madison Heights VA   41:13 13:18  

   27 Lawrence Janow       74 M Amherst         VA   42:15 13:38  

   28 Michael Fein         58 M Lynchburg       VA   51:06 16:30  

   29 Margaret Puckett     58 F Amhers          VA   51:29 16:37  

   30 Tom Loftus           63 M Amherst         VA   54:21 17:32  

   31 Robin Davies         61 F Amherst         VA   54:22 17:33  

   32 Lovis Tourgee        70 M Amherst         VA   54:48 17:41  

   33 Mary Tourgee         57 F Amherst         VA   54:49 17:41  

   34 Angelica Glover      29 F Lynchburg       VA   54:52 17:42  

   35 Rachel Jones         41 F Madions Heights VA 1:13:25 23:41  

   36 Noel Depalma         57 M Madison Heights VA 1:13:26 23:42  

 

 

                      12th Annual Habitat 5K Walk/Run 

                        Sunday Oct. 30, 2016 3:00PM 

                            Sweet Briar College 

  

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 



    1 Dylan Wright         16 Lynchburg       VA   21:38  6:59  

    2 Roger Koehler        62 Lexington       VA   23:07  7:28  

 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Avery Howard         23 Amherst         VA   25:45  8:19  

    2 Leslie Puckett       40 Williamsburg    VA   27:26  8:51  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12 

    1     3 Richard Webb         11 Lynchburg    VA     23:42  7:39  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12 

    1    23 Cailyn Friend        10 Monroe       VA     39:19 12:41  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 18 

              NO FINISHERS 

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 18 

    1    12 Sophie Dessart       18 Amherst      VA     32:13 10:24  

    2    19 Karlynn McCarthy     18 Sweet Briar  VA     37:37 12:09  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 

    1    18 Phillip Brammer      28 Lynchburg    VA     37:30 12:06  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 

    1    34 Angelica Glover      29 Lynchburg    VA     54:52 17:42  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     4 Ryan Webb            37 Lynchburg    VA     23:44  7:40  

    2    13 Ben McGann           30 Lynchburg    VA     34:31 11:09  

    3    22 Jamarr Scott         31 Lynchburg    VA     38:11 12:20  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

              NO FINISHERS 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1     5 Darrell Wargo        48 Lynchburg    VA     24:47  8:00  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    24 Stephanie Friend     40 Monroe       VA     39:21 12:42  

    2    35 Rachel Jones         41 Madions Heig VA   1:13:25 23:41  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1     8 Melvin Taylor        50 Madison Heig VA     26:08  8:26  

    2    26 William Richards     54 Madison Heig VA     41:13 13:18  

    3    28 Michael Fein         58 Lynchburg    VA     51:06 16:30  

    4    36 Noel Depalma         57 Madison Heig VA   1:13:26 23:42  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    10 Diane Pettyjohn      54 Monroe       VA     28:14  9:07  

    2    14 Victoria Lee         54 Madison Heig VA     35:22 11:25  

    3    15 Pat Huber            58 Belmont      WA     35:28 11:27  

    4    16 Bonnie Obert         57 Madison Heig VA     36:15 11:42  

    5    20 Angelia Pippin       52 Huddleston   VA     37:52 12:13  

    6    25 Mary McCarthy        53 Lynchburg    VA     40:29 13:04  



    7    29 Margaret Puckett     58 Amhers       VA     51:29 16:37  

    8    33 Mary Tourgee         57 Amherst      VA     54:49 17:41  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1     6 Felix Lopez          63 Lynchburg    VA     25:39  8:17  

    2    17 Hutter William       64 Lynchburg    VA     37:16 12:02  

    3    30 Tom Loftus           63 Amherst      VA     54:21 17:32  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1    11 Sara Ly Christian    61 Madison Heig VA     30:14  9:46  

    2    21 Laurie McMinn        61 Madison Heig VA     38:00 12:16  

    3    31 Robin Davies         61 Amherst      VA     54:22 17:33  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

    1    27 Lawrence Janow       74 Amherst      VA     42:15 13:38  

    2    32 Lovis Tourgee        70 Amherst      VA     54:48 17:41  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

              NO FINISHERS 


